
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2024 - DAY 3
Kattevenia 28.12.2024

K.O.L.

Wouter HUS
K.O.L.
Course : HE
Distance : 8920m
Time : 0:52:11 (5'51"/km) [Points : 1000]

1/22 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Liam THIELS 0:53:13 [981]
3. Adam ZRIDKAVESELY 0:54:51 [951]

1. 138 00:02:34 382m 6'43"/km
2. 139 00:01:18 00:03:52 201m 6'28"/km
3. 147 00:01:52 00:05:44 346m 5'24"/km
4. 145 00:02:48 00:08:32 537m 5'13"/km
5. 142 00:01:57 00:10:29 242m 8'03"/km
6. 140 00:01:50 00:12:19 266m 6'54"/km
7. 153 00:02:41 00:15:00 525m 5'07"/km
8. 150 00:02:04 00:17:04 274m 7'33"/km
9. 149 00:00:57 00:18:01 153m 6'13"/km

10. 151 00:01:42 00:19:43 301m 5'39"/km
11. 156 00:01:45 00:21:28 322m 5'26"/km
12. 158 00:01:25 00:22:53 275m 5'09"/km
13. 163 00:02:23 00:25:16 514m 4'38"/km
14. 171 00:03:10 00:28:26
15. 170 00:00:43 00:29:09 82m 8'44"/km
16. 171 00:00:42 00:29:51 82m 8'32"/km
17. 173 00:02:39 00:32:30 404m 6'34"/km
18. 195 00:02:28 00:34:58 468m 5'16"/km
19. 183 00:02:06 00:37:04 379m 5'32"/km
20. 185 00:00:57 00:38:01 89m 10'40"/km
21. 186 00:01:24 00:39:25 219m 6'24"/km
22. 189 00:01:46 00:41:11 260m 6'48"/km
23. 179 00:03:46 00:44:57 731m 5'09"/km
24. 177 00:01:11 00:46:08 182m 6'30"/km
25. 201 00:03:04 00:49:12 598m 5'08"/km
26. 199 00:02:09 00:51:21 364m 5'54"/km
27. 200 00:00:32 00:51:53 101m 5'17"/km
28. 999 00:00:18 00:52:11 104m 2'53"/km
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